Position

Conservation Specialist Il

Gardener |l

Maintenance Specialist

Gardener |

Caretaker

Gardener

Other Positions Held Special District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Department

Operations and Maintenance

Operations and Maintenance

Operations and Maintenance

Operations and Maintenance

Operations and Maintenance

Operations and Maintenance

Total Wages

$71,791

$46,979

$38,004

$31,956

$30,975

$7,829



