	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Conservation Specialist II		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Operations and Maintenance	\$71,791
2.	Gardener II		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Operations and Maintenance	\$46,979
3.	Maintenance Specialist		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Operations and Maintenance	\$38,004
4.	Gardener I		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Operations and Maintenance	\$31,956
5.	Caretaker		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Operations and Maintenance	\$30,975
6.	Gardener		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Operations and Maintenance	\$7,829